961	Vol. <u>ma4</u> page <u>36836</u>
Recording Requested by:	STATE OF OREGON, ss
LENDER SERVICE BUREAU	County of Klamath ss.
	Filed for record at request of:
Mellon Loan #: 513901	on this day of A.D., 19 94
	at <u>1:44</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded
LSB #: USB11- 104970	
SERVIC BUREAU	By Douline / Nellendo
BUREA	
When recorded mail to: Lender Service Bureau	Fee, \$10.00
555 University Avenue, Suite 130	
Sacramento, CA 95825	
ASSIGNMENT OF MORT	GAGE/DEED OF FRUST
For good and valuable consideration, the sufficiency of ULS BA VCORP MOI	which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned, RI GAGE COMPANY,
An Oregon	Corporation (Grantor)
whose address is 501 S.E. Hawthorn : Blvd., Portland O	IR 97214
By these presents does convey, grant, bar gain, sell, assi	go transfer and set over to.
MELLON MORT	GAGE COMPANY, o Corporation
	(Crantee)
whose address is 3100 Travis Street Heiston, TX 770 the described Mortgage/Deed of Trist, u gether with th all liens, and any rights due or to be some due thereon.	e ( errain noie(s) described dietem with an
Said Mortgage/Deed of Trust is recorded in the State of	f Oregon, County of Klamath
Official Records on: August 22, 1991	
Original Mortgagor: Jerri L Hubber 1, .	· 建胶合物 网络小麦属加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加加
Original Loan Amount: \$28,250.00	
Property Address: 725 Mitchell St, Klamath Fa	lls Oregon 97601
Property/Tax ID #:	
Legal Municipality:	Page: 16803
Document #: 33616 B	ock: M91
4 C	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY,
Date: September 15, 1994	An Oregon Corporation
	1 ( )
	Ane Maar
	Lori Howard, Vice President
Notary Acknowledgement	
STATE of California	
	and the second
On September 16, 1994, before pie, J. Allen, a Nota	ry Public, personally appeared Lori Howard proved to me on the
basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose	ry Public, personally appeared both format provide provide to e name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to the capacity and that by his/her signature on the instrument, the entity
me that he/she executed the same in his/her autorize upon behalf of which the person actes, executed the	cu capacity and mat by the boot
	CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER:
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY,
	An Oregon Corporation
$\Delta a$	Vice President
J. Alley Notary Public	Vice President

J. Allen Notary Public Document Prepared by: Lender Service Bureau, D. Klei 1 555 University Ave, Suite 130 Sacramento, CA 95825

FILMC-ASM/MTG-USB11

ENA B